Poultry

Please find below the Poultry Schedule for the New Forest and Hampshire County Show.
Further details can be found under down load details.
Please contact the Show direct for any queries.

We give below the following information for the 2022 Poultry Section:
26/07/2022 09:00

JRSIZ IS4 Start At : 26/07/2022 09:00 | Ring: Poultry Tent

TURKEY
Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Mr Leon Smith (Judge)

Number Name Description
B1 Turkey Any Variety - Male

B2 Turkey Any Variety - Female



(CI=I=S]=N Start At : 26/07/2022 09:00 | Ring: Poultry Tent

GEESE

Judges
Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Mr Leon Smith (Judge)

Number Name
B3 Geese
B4 Geese

Description
Any Variety Goose

Any Variety Gander



TRIO CLASS E Y XEF 070 PZX RN
TRIO CLASS

Ring: Poultry Tent

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Mr Leon Smith (Judge)

Number Name Description
B5 Trio Class Any Variety Trio Bantam
B6 Trio Class Any Variety Large

B7 Trio Class Any Variety Waterfow!



N[OMNA[®I=N Start At : 26/07/2022 09:00 [ Ring: Poultry Tent

NOVICE - Exhibitors with less than four Shows experience

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Mr Leon Smith (Judge)

Number Name Description
B8 Novice Any Bantam - Male or Female
B9 Novice Any Large - Male or Female

B10 Novice Any Waterfowl - Male or Female



M= NG NNY Start At : 26/07/2022 09:00 | Ring: Poultry Tent

PET CLASS - HYBRID/EX BATTERY

Judges
Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Mr Leon Smith (Judge)

Number Name

B11 Pet Class

Description

Any Variety Poultry/Waterfowl pure or hybrid that is a Pet - Male or Female



JUNIOR HANDLER

JUNIOR HANDLER - Under 16 years of age - parent or guardian must be in attendance.

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Mr Leon Smith (Judge)

Number Name

B12 Junior Handler

Description

Handler to be under 16 years of age.
Any Bantam, Large Fowl or Waterfowl - Male or Female



LARGE FOWL CLASSES

LARGE FOWL CLASSES

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Mr Leon Smith (Judge)

Number

B13

B14

B15

B16

B17

B18

B19

B20

B21

B22

B23

B24

Name

Large Soft Feather Any Variety Heavy
Large Soft Feather Any Variety Heavy
Large Soft Feather Any Variety Light

Large Soft Feather Any Variety Light

Large Soft Feather Current Year Bred
Large Fowl Hard Feather Old English Game
Large Fowl Hard Feather Any Other Variety British
Large Fowl Hard Feather Any Variety Asian
Large Fowl Hard Feather Current Year Bred
Large Fowl Rare Breeds Longtail

Large Fowl Rare Breeds Any Other Variety

Large Fowl Rare Breeds Current Year Bred

Description

Any Variety Large Soft Feather Heavy - Male

Any Variety Large Soft Feather Heavy - Female

Any Variety large Soft Feather Light - Male

Any Variety Large Soft Feather Light - Female

Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female

Old English Game Any Colour - Male or Female

Any Other Variety British Hard Feather - Male or Female
Any Variety Asian - Male or Female

Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female

Large Fowl Rare Breeds Any Variety Longtail - Male or Female
Large Fowl Rare Breeds Any Other Variety - Male or Female

Large Fowl Rare Breeds Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female



BANTAM CLASSES

BANTAM CLASSES

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Mr Leon Smith (Judge)

Number

B25

B26

B27

B28

B29

B30

B31

B32

B33

B34

B35

B36

B37

B38

B39

B40

B41

B42

B43

B44

B45

B46

B47

B48

B49

B50

B51

B52

B53

Name

True Bantams Belgium D'Uccles

True Bantams Belgium D'Anvers

True Bantams Any Other Variety Belgium
True Bantams Dutch

True Bantams Pekin

True Bantams Sebright

True Bantams Japanese Any Colour

True Bantams Rosecomb Any Colour

True Bantams Booted Bantam

True Bantams Any Other Variety

True Bantams Current Year Bred

Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Frizzle

Bantam Soft Feather Heavy German Langshan
Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Maran

Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Orpington
Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Plymouth Rock
Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Rhode Island Red
Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Sussex

Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Wyandotte
Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Any Other Variety
Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Current Year Bred
Bantam Soft Feather Light Araucana

Bantam Soft Feather Light Silkie

Bantam Soft Feather Light Welsummer
Bantam Soft Feather Light Poland

Bantam Soft Feather Light Any Other Variety
Bantam Soft Feather Light Current Year Bred
Bantam Hard Feather Old English Game

Bantam Hard Feather Any Other British Variety

Description

True Bantam Belgium D'Uccles - Male or Female

True Bantam Belgium D'Anvers - Male or Female

True Bantam Any Other Variety Belgium - Male or Female

Ture Bantam Dutch - Male or Female

True Bantam Pekin - Male or Female

True Bantam Sebright - Male or Female

True Bantam Japanese Any Colour - Male or Female

True bantam Rosecomb Any Colour - Male or Female

True Bantam Booted - Male or Female

True Bantam Any Other Variety - Male or Female

True Bantam Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female

Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Frizzle - Male or Female

Bantam Soft Feather Heavy German Langshan - Male or Female
Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Maran - Male or Female

Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Orpington Any Colour - Male or Female
Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Plymouth Rock Any Colour - Male or Female
Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Rhode Island Red - Male or Female

Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Sussex Any Colour - Male or Female
Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Wyandotte Any Colour - Male or Female
Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Any Other Variety - Male or Female

Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female
Bantam Soft Feather Light Araucana - Male or Female

Bantam Soft Feather Light Silkie Any Colour - Male or Female

Bantam Soft Feather Light Welsummer - Male or Female

Bantam Soft Feather Light Poland Any Colour - Male or Female

Bantam Soft Feather Light Any Other Variety - Male or Female

Bantam Soft Feather Light Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female
Bantam hard Feather Old English Game Any Colour - Male or Female

Bantam Hard Feather Any Other British Variety - Male



Number Name Description

B54 Bantam Hard Feather Any Other British Variety Bantam Hard Feather Any Other British Variety - Female

B55 Bantam Hard Feather Any Asian Variety Bantam Hard Feather Any Asian Variety - Male

B56 Bantam Hard Feather Any Asian Variety Bantam Hard Feather Any Asian Variety - Female

B57 Bantam Hard Feather Any Variety Current Year Bred Bantam Hard Feather Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female
B58 Bantams Rare Breed Any Variety Long Tail Bantam Rare Breed Any Variety Long Tail - Male or Female

B59 Bantams Rare Breed Any Other Variety Bantam Rare Breed Any Other Variety - Male or Female



WATERFOWL CLASSES

WATERFOWL CLASSES

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Mr Leon Smith (Judge)

Number

B60

B61

B62

B63

B64

B65

B66

B67

B68

B69

B70

B71

B72

B73

B74

B75

B76

Name

Waterfowl - Ducks Heavy Any Variety
Waterfowl - Ducks Heavy Any Variety
Waterfowl - Ducks Heavy Current Year Bred
Waterfowl - Ducks Light Indian Runner
Waterfowl - Ducks Light Indian Runner
Waterfowl - Ducks Light Any Breed Variety
Waterfowl - Ducks Light Any Variety
Waterfowl - Ducks Light Any Variety Current Year Bred
Waterfowl - Bantam Ducks Any Variety
Waterfowl - Call Duck White

Waterfowl - Call Duck Mallard

Waterfowl - Bantam Call Duck Silver
Waterfowl - Call Duck Apricot

Waterfowl - Call Duck Any Other Colour
Waterfowl - Call Duck Any Other Colour

Waterfowl - Bantam Duck Any Other Colour Non
Standard

Waterfowl Bantam Duck Any Variety Current Year Bred

Description

Waterfowl - Ducks Heavy Any Variety - Male

Waterfow! - Ducks Heavy Any Variety - Female

Waterfowl - Ducks Heavy Current Year Bred - Male or Female
Ducks Light Indian Runner - Male

Ducks Light Indian Runner - Female

Ducks Light Any Breed Variety - Male

Ducks Light Any Variety - Female

Waterfowl - Ducks Light Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female
Waterfowl - Bantam Duck Any Variety - Male or Female
Waterfowl - Call Duck White - Male or Female

Waterfowl - Call Duck Mallard - Male or Female

Waterfowl - Bantam Call Duck Silver - Male or Female
Waterfowl - Call Duck Apricot - Male or Female

Waterfowl - Call Duck Any Other Colour - Male Standard
Waterfowl - Call Duck Any Other Colour - Female Standard

Waterfowl - Bantam Duck Any Other Colour Non Standard - Male or
Female

Waterfowl Bantam Duck Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female



EGG CLASSES ¥ XEF I FZX RN

EGG CLASSES

Judges

Mr Leon Smith (Judge)

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Number

B77

B78

B79

B80

B81

B82

B83

B84

B85

B86

B87

B88

B89

B90

Bo1

B92

B93

B94

B95

Name

Turkey Eggs - 3
Eggs

Turkey Eggs - 1 Egg

Turkey Eggs
Contents

Geese Eggs - 3
White

Geese Eggs 1 White

Geese Eggs
Contents

Large Fowl Eggs 6
Any Colour

Large Fowl Eggs 3
White

Large Fowl Eggs 3
Brown

Large Fowl Eggs 3
Cream

Large Fowl Eggs 3
Any Other Colour

Large Fowl Eggs 1
White

Large Fowl Eggs 1
Brown

Large Fowl Eggs 1
Cream

Large Fowl Eggs 1
Any Other Colour

Large Fowl Egg
Content

Large Fowl Eggs
Internal/External

Bantam Eggs 6 Any
Colour

Bantam Eggs 3
White

Description

Turkey Eggs - 3 Eggs

Turkey Eggs - 1 Egg

Turkey Egg 1 Contents - to be broken by the Judge on Show day

Geese Eggs - 3 White Eggs

Goose Egg - 1 White Egg

Goose Egg 1 Contents - to be broken by the Judge on Show Day

Large Fowl 6 Any Colour Eggs

Large Fowl Eggs 3 White

Large Fowl Eggs 3 Brown

Large Fowl Eggs 3 Cream

Large Fowl Eggs 3 Any Other Colour

Large Fowl Egg 1 White

Large Fowl Egg 1 Brown

Large Fowl Egg 1 Cream

Large Fowl Egg 1 Any Other Colour

Large Fowl Egg - 1 Contents to be broken by the Judge on Show Day

Large Fowl Eggs Internal/External

Bantam Eggs 6 Any Colour

Bantam Eggs 3 White



Number

B96

B97

B98

B99

B100

B101

B102

B103

B104

B105

B106

B107

Name

Bantam Eggs 3 Any
Other Colour

Bantam Eggs 1
White

Bantam Eggs 1 Any
Other Colour

Bantam Eggs
Contents

Bantam Egg
Internal/External

Duck Eggs 6 Any
Colour

Duck Eggs 3 Any
Colour

Duck Egg 1 Any
Colour

Duck Eggs Content

Duck Eggs
Waterfowl
Internal/External

Decorated Egg - Up

to 16 years

Decorated Egg -
Over 16 years

Description

Bantam Eggs 3 Any Other Colour

Bantam Egg 1 White

Bantam Egg 1 Any Other Colour

Bantam Egg 1 Contents to be broken by the Judge on Show Day

Bantam Egg Internal/External

Duck Eggs 6 Any Colour

Duck Eggs 3 Any Colour

Duck Egg 1 Any Colour

Duck Egg 1 Content to be broken by the Judge on Show Day

Duck Eggs Waterfow! Internal/External

Decorated Egg - Open to Children up to 16 years of age.
Competitor to produce a decorated egg, any variety. Decoration can take the form of beads, cardboard,
shells, colouring etc. In all cases the egg must be seen and its shape recognisable.

Open to Competitors over 16 years of age.
Competitor to produce a decorated egg, any variety. Decoration can take the form of beads, cardboard,
shells, colouring etc. In all cases the egg must be seen and its shape recognisable.
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