Poultry

Please find below the Poultry Schedule for the New Forest and Hampshire County Show. Further details can be found under down load details.

Please contact the Show direct for any queries.

We give below the following information for the 2022 Poultry Section: $26/07/2022\ 09{:}00$

TURKEY Start At : 26/07/2022 09:00 Ring: Poultry Tent

TURKEY

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Mr Leon Smith (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
B1	Turkey	Any Variety - Male
B2	Turkey	Any Variety - Female

GEESE Start At: 26/07/2022 09:00 Ring: Poultry Tent

GEESE

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
В3	Geese	Any Variety Goose
B4	Geese	Any Variety Gander

TRIO CLASS Start At : 26/07/2022 09:00 Ring: Poultry Tent

TRIO CLASS

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
B5	Trio Class	Any Variety Trio Bantam
B6	Trio Class	Any Variety Large
B7	Trio Class	Any Variety Waterfowl

NOVICE Start At : 26/07/2022 09:00 Ring: Poultry Tent

NOVICE - Exhibitors with less than four Shows experience

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
B8	Novice	Any Bantam - Male or Female
B9	Novice	Any Large - Male or Female
B10	Novice	Any Waterfowl - Male or Female

PET CLASS Start At : 26/07/2022 09:00 Ring: Poultry Tent

PET CLASS - HYBRID/EX BATTERY

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)	
Mr Leon Smith (Judge)	

Number	Name	Description
B11	Pet Class	Any Variety Poultry/Waterfowl pure or hybrid that is a Pet - Male or Female

JUNIOR HANDLER Start At : 26/07/2022 09:15 Ring: Poultry Tent

JUNIOR HANDLER - Under 16 years of age - parent or guardian must be in attendance.

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)	
Mr Leon Smith (Judge)	

Number	Name	Description
B12	Junior Handler	Handler to be under 16 years of age. Any Bantam, Large Fowl or Waterfowl - Male or Female

LARGE FOWL CLASSES Start At : 26/07/2022 09:00 Ring: Poultry Tent

LARGE FOWL CLASSES

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
B13	Large Soft Feather Any Variety Heavy	Any Variety Large Soft Feather Heavy - Male
B14	Large Soft Feather Any Variety Heavy	Any Variety Large Soft Feather Heavy - Female
B15	Large Soft Feather Any Variety Light	Any Variety large Soft Feather Light - Male
B16	Large Soft Feather Any Variety Light	Any Variety Large Soft Feather Light - Female
B17	Large Soft Feather Current Year Bred	Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female
B18	Large Fowl Hard Feather Old English Game	Old English Game Any Colour - Male or Female
B19	Large Fowl Hard Feather Any Other Variety British	Any Other Variety British Hard Feather - Male or Female
B20	Large Fowl Hard Feather Any Variety Asian	Any Variety Asian - Male or Female
B21	Large Fowl Hard Feather Current Year Bred	Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female
B22	Large Fowl Rare Breeds Longtail	Large Fowl Rare Breeds Any Variety Longtail - Male or Female
B23	Large Fowl Rare Breeds Any Other Variety	Large Fowl Rare Breeds Any Other Variety - Male or Female
B24	Large Fowl Rare Breeds Current Year Bred	Large Fowl Rare Breeds Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female

BANTAM CLASSES Start At : 26/07/2022 09:00 Ring: Poultry Tent

BANTAM CLASSES

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
B25	True Bantams Belgium D'Uccles	True Bantam Belgium D'Uccles - Male or Female
B26	True Bantams Belgium D'Anvers	True Bantam Belgium D'Anvers - Male or Female
B27	True Bantams Any Other Variety Belgium	True Bantam Any Other Variety Belgium - Male or Female
B28	True Bantams Dutch	Ture Bantam Dutch - Male or Female
B29	True Bantams Pekin	True Bantam Pekin - Male or Female
B30	True Bantams Sebright	True Bantam Sebright - Male or Female
B31	True Bantams Japanese Any Colour	True Bantam Japanese Any Colour - Male or Female
B32	True Bantams Rosecomb Any Colour	True bantam Rosecomb Any Colour - Male or Female
B33	True Bantams Booted Bantam	True Bantam Booted - Male or Female
B34	True Bantams Any Other Variety	True Bantam Any Other Variety - Male or Female
B35	True Bantams Current Year Bred	True Bantam Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female
B36	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Frizzle	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Frizzle - Male or Female
B37	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy German Langshan	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy German Langshan - Male or Female
B38	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Maran	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Maran - Male or Female
B39	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Orpington	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Orpington Any Colour - Male or Female
B40	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Plymouth Rock	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Plymouth Rock Any Colour - Male or Female
B41	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Rhode Island Red	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Rhode Island Red - Male or Female
B42	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Sussex	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Sussex Any Colour - Male or Female
B43	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Wyandotte	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Wyandotte Any Colour - Male or Female
B44	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Any Other Variety	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Any Other Variety - Male or Female
B45	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Current Year Bred	Bantam Soft Feather Heavy Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female
B46	Bantam Soft Feather Light Araucana	Bantam Soft Feather Light Araucana - Male or Female
B47	Bantam Soft Feather Light Silkie	Bantam Soft Feather Light Silkie Any Colour - Male or Female
B48	Bantam Soft Feather Light Welsummer	Bantam Soft Feather Light Welsummer - Male or Female
B49	Bantam Soft Feather Light Poland	Bantam Soft Feather Light Poland Any Colour - Male or Female
B50	Bantam Soft Feather Light Any Other Variety	Bantam Soft Feather Light Any Other Variety - Male or Female
B51	Bantam Soft Feather Light Current Year Bred	Bantam Soft Feather Light Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female
B52	Bantam Hard Feather Old English Game	Bantam hard Feather Old English Game Any Colour - Male or Female
B53	Bantam Hard Feather Any Other British Variety	Bantam Hard Feather Any Other British Variety - Male

Number	Name	Description
B54	Bantam Hard Feather Any Other British Variety	Bantam Hard Feather Any Other British Variety - Female
B55	Bantam Hard Feather Any Asian Variety	Bantam Hard Feather Any Asian Variety - Male
B56	Bantam Hard Feather Any Asian Variety	Bantam Hard Feather Any Asian Variety - Female
B57	Bantam Hard Feather Any Variety Current Year Bred	Bantam Hard Feather Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female
B58	Bantams Rare Breed Any Variety Long Tail	Bantam Rare Breed Any Variety Long Tail - Male or Female
B59	Bantams Rare Breed Any Other Variety	Bantam Rare Breed Any Other Variety - Male or Female

WATERFOWL CLASSES Start At : 26/07/2022 09:00 Ring: Poultry Tent

WATERFOWL CLASSES

Judges

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
B60	Waterfowl - Ducks Heavy Any Variety	Waterfowl - Ducks Heavy Any Variety - Male
B61	Waterfowl - Ducks Heavy Any Variety	Waterfowl - Ducks Heavy Any Variety - Female
B62	Waterfowl - Ducks Heavy Current Year Bred	Waterfowl - Ducks Heavy Current Year Bred - Male or Female
B63	Waterfowl - Ducks Light Indian Runner	Ducks Light Indian Runner - Male
B64	Waterfowl - Ducks Light Indian Runner	Ducks Light Indian Runner - Female
B65	Waterfowl - Ducks Light Any Breed Variety	Ducks Light Any Breed Variety - Male
B66	Waterfowl - Ducks Light Any Variety	Ducks Light Any Variety - Female
B67	Waterfowl - Ducks Light Any Variety Current Year Bred	Waterfowl - Ducks Light Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female
B68	Waterfowl - Bantam Ducks Any Variety	Waterfowl - Bantam Duck Any Variety - Male or Female
B69	Waterfowl - Call Duck White	Waterfowl - Call Duck White - Male or Female
B70	Waterfowl - Call Duck Mallard	Waterfowl - Call Duck Mallard - Male or Female
B71	Waterfowl - Bantam Call Duck Silver	Waterfowl - Bantam Call Duck Silver - Male or Female
B72	Waterfowl - Call Duck Apricot	Waterfowl - Call Duck Apricot - Male or Female
B73	Waterfowl - Call Duck Any Other Colour	Waterfowl - Call Duck Any Other Colour - Male Standard
B74	Waterfowl - Call Duck Any Other Colour	Waterfowl - Call Duck Any Other Colour - Female Standard
B75	Waterfowl - Bantam Duck Any Other Colour Non Standard	Waterfowl - Bantam Duck Any Other Colour Non Standard - Male or Female
B76	Waterfowl Bantam Duck Any Variety Current Year Bred	Waterfowl Bantam Duck Any Variety Current Year Bred - Male or Female

EGG CLASSES Start At : 26/07/2022 09:00 Ring: Poultry Tent

EGG CLASSES

Judges

Mr Leon Smith (Judge)

Mr Colin Clark (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
B77	Turkey Eggs - 3 Eggs	Turkey Eggs - 3 Eggs
B78	Turkey Eggs - 1 Egg	Turkey Eggs - 1 Egg
B79	Turkey Eggs Contents	Turkey Egg 1 Contents - to be broken by the Judge on Show day
B80	Geese Eggs - 3 White	Geese Eggs - 3 White Eggs
B81	Geese Eggs 1 White	Goose Egg - 1 White Egg
B82	Geese Eggs Contents	Goose Egg 1 Contents - to be broken by the Judge on Show Day
B83	Large Fowl Eggs 6 Any Colour	Large Fowl 6 Any Colour Eggs
B84	Large Fowl Eggs 3 White	Large Fowl Eggs 3 White
B85	Large Fowl Eggs 3 Brown	Large Fowl Eggs 3 Brown
B86	Large Fowl Eggs 3 Cream	Large Fowl Eggs 3 Cream
B87	Large Fowl Eggs 3 Any Other Colour	Large Fowl Eggs 3 Any Other Colour
B88	Large Fowl Eggs 1 White	Large Fowl Egg 1 White
B89	Large Fowl Eggs 1 Brown	Large Fowl Egg 1 Brown
B90	Large Fowl Eggs 1 Cream	Large Fowl Egg 1 Cream
B91	Large Fowl Eggs 1 Any Other Colour	Large Fowl Egg 1 Any Other Colour
B92	Large Fowl Egg Content	Large Fowl Egg - 1 Contents to be broken by the Judge on Show Day
B93	Large Fowl Eggs Internal/External	Large Fowl Eggs Internal/External
B94	Bantam Eggs 6 Any Colour	Bantam Eggs 6 Any Colour
B95	Bantam Eggs 3 White	Bantam Eggs 3 White

Number	Name	Description
B96	Bantam Eggs 3 Any Other Colour	Bantam Eggs 3 Any Other Colour
B97	Bantam Eggs 1 White	Bantam Egg 1 White
B98	Bantam Eggs 1 Any Other Colour	Bantam Egg 1 Any Other Colour
B99	Bantam Eggs Contents	Bantam Egg 1 Contents to be broken by the Judge on Show Day
B100	Bantam Egg Internal/External	Bantam Egg Internal/External
B101	Duck Eggs 6 Any Colour	Duck Eggs 6 Any Colour
B102	Duck Eggs 3 Any Colour	Duck Eggs 3 Any Colour
B103	Duck Egg 1 Any Colour	Duck Egg 1 Any Colour
B104	Duck Eggs Content	Duck Egg 1 Content to be broken by the Judge on Show Day
B105	Duck Eggs Waterfowl Internal/External	Duck Eggs Waterfowl Internal/External
B106	Decorated Egg - Up to 16 years	Decorated Egg - Open to Children up to 16 years of age. Competitor to produce a decorated egg, any variety. Decoration can take the form of beads, cardboard, shells, colouring etc. In all cases the egg must be seen and its shape recognisable.
B107	Decorated Egg - Over 16 years	Open to Competitors over 16 years of age. Competitor to produce a decorated egg, any variety. Decoration can take the form of beads, cardboard, shells, colouring etc. In all cases the egg must be seen and its shape recognisable.